FMSTR51/FMSTR52
Description
The Forbes Marshall Cast Strainer FMSTR51 / FMSTR52 is
available in cast steel with stainless steel screen having 0.8 mm
dia perforations as standard.
Limiting Conditions
Size DN Screwed Socket Weld
15 55.0 55.0

Available Spares
Parts strainer screen and gasket   (A+B) are available as spares
How to Order
Example : 1 no. DN40 Forbes Marshall Cast Strainer FMSTR51
/ FMSTR52, screwed BSPT,  IBR
Screen Details
Fitted as standard with a S.S 304 screen having perforation of
0.8mm Dia and other perforations are available to special order.
Materials
 No    Part        Material     Standard
1   Body       Cast steel       ASTM A216-WCB
2   Cap       Cast steel/Carbon Steel
15-20 NB ,ASTM A216 Gr. WCB
40-50 NB , ASTM A105
3   Gasket   SS Reinforced
exfoliate graphite
  4   Screen     Stainless Steel       ASTM A240
     SS  304
How to Order Spares
Always order spares by using the description given in the column
headed  Available Spares and stating the size and type  of
strainer  and  perforation or mesh required .
Example: 1No. strainer screen, stainless steel 304, 0.8mm
perforation  and  gasket for DN40 Forbes Marshall Cast Strainer.
A: Forbes Marshall Pvt. Ltd.
CIN No:
Forbes Marshall Arca
Codel International
Krohne Marshall
Forbes Vyncke
Forbes Marshall Steam Systems DOC# FMSS/0724/TIS-FMSTR51_FMSTR52/R2
Opp. 106th Milestone, CTS 2220,
Mumbai-Pune Road, Kasarwadi,
Pune MH 411034 INDIA
P: +91(0)20-68138555
F: +91(0)20-68138402
E: ccmidc@forbesmarshall.com
Forbes Marshall International Pte. Ltd.
16A, Tuas Avenue 1,
#05-21, JTC Space @Tuas
Singapore - 639533
P: +65 6219 3890
U28996PN1985PTC037806
© All rights reserved. Any reproduction or distribution in part or as a whole without written permission of Forbes Marshall Pvt Ltd, its